

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17744/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2006 in CWP No. 16828/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DALJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DATED 12.08.2009)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice for service on the unserved
respondents. Notice be additionally given dasti. In case the
steps are not taken within two weeks the Special Leave Petition
shall stand dismissed qua unserved respondents without further
reference to the Court.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master