

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17744/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2006 in CWP No.
16828/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DALJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the order of the Registrar dated 30th
July, 2010, be complied with by 12th November,
2010, failing which the Special Leave Petition
shall stand dismissed against the concerned
respondents without further reference to Court.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER